CIVILS
 Penstocks
•	 Easy and quick installation – no need for grout
between frame and wall
•	 Manufactured to class 5 standard of DIN19569-4
and BS7775
•	 Lightweight range of wall mounted penstocks

Plate
Mounting Face
Back plate
Pipe DN
Hole
Mounting Holes
Stainless
Steel Frame
Rubber Sealing Tape Area =
Stainless Steel & HDPE Penstock
Additional Component Parts
Product Code Description Product Weight (kg)
PSTK Penstock Tee Key 985mm 3.0
PSGB Penstock Guide Bracket 0.52
PSHW Penstock Handwheel 0.81
PSES500 Telescopic Extension Spindle 500-750mm 1.24
PSES750 Telescopic Extension Spindle 750-1000mm 1.62
PSES1000 Telescopic Extension Spindle 1000-1500mm 2.27
PSES1500 Telescopic Extension Spindle 1500-2000mm 3
PSES2000 Telescopic Extension Spindle 2000-2500mm 3.64
PSES2500 Telescopic Extension Spindle 2500-3000mm 4.1
PSES3000 Telescopic Extension Spindle 3000-3500mm 5.02
PSES3500 Telescopic Extension Spindle 3500-4000mm 6.05
PSES4000 Telescopic Extension Spindle 4000-4500mm 7.28
Tee Key Guide bracket Extension Spindle Hand Wheel
The Fernco HDPE penstock is constructed using HDPE and Grade 316 stainless steel (1.4401).
The Penstock has a vertically moving door manufactured in HDPE with stainless steel supports. The door
incorporates an EPDM rubber lip seal to provide a seal against the back plate and is guided within a stainless steel